FLYING IRON HARLEY – DAVIDSON & TAR RIVER PIECEMAERS QUILT GUILD PRESENT

FLYING IRON AFTER THE RIDE

In partnership with Flying Iron Harley – Davidson to raise money for the Tar River Piecemakers Quilt Guild

Tickets 1 for 20.00 or 6 for 100.00. Tickets can be purchased at Flying Iron Harley-Davidson in Rocky Mount. The winner will be drawn after the Flying Iron Harley – Davidson 2024 Ride of Honor on 11-09-2024. The quilt measures 92 x 111 and features Flying Iron Harley – Davidson T-shirts.



Tar River Piecemakers Quilt Guild

Our main purpose as a non-profit organization is to promote and perpetuate the art of quilting. . Our challenge is to encourage continuing interest in the art in all its forms and to promote the art by teaching and sponsoring workshops and exhibits.

Our Outreach Programs include but are definitely not limited to Veterans Residential Services of Wilson, nursing homes, adoption quilts, cancer centers, isolette covers for neonatal ICU, bereavement wraps, NC veterans home, and Quilts Of Valor.